STOVE
UNIT

HIGHLANDER

Metallic Black

HIGHLANDER

Metallic Black

Metallic Black

HIGHLANDER

Metallic Black

Metallic Black

HIGHLANDER

Metallic Black

Metallic Black

HIGHLANDER

Metallic Black

Metallic Black

HARWORTH

HEATING

Harworth Heating Ltd, Blyth Road, Harworth Doncaster, South Yorkshire

DN11 8NE

MODELNERSION
DETAILS

3 ENVIRO-BURN SG SOLO

SG Enviro-Burn
SG Enviro-Burn
SG Enviro-Burn
SG Enviro-Burn

Solo, Black Handle

Solo, Satin Gold Handle
Solo, Satin Chrome Handle
Solo, Wood Handle

5 ENVIRO-BURN

Enviro-Burn, Brass Knob

Enviro-Burn, Black Knob

Enviro-Burn, Polished Steel Knob

Above available with Short Legs

Enviro-Burn, Log Store, Brass Knob

Enviro-Burn, Log Store, Black Knob

Enviro-Burn, Log Store, Polished Steel Knob
5 ENVIRO-BURN SOLO

Enviro-Burn  Solo, Satin Gold Handle
Enviro-Burn Solo, Black Handle

Enviro-Burn  Solo, Satin Chrome Handle

Above available with Short Legs

Enviro-Burn  Solo, Log Store, Satin Gold Handle
Enviro-Burn  Solo, LQg Store, Black Handle
Enviro-Burn  Solo, Log Store,

5 ENVIRO-BURN SG SOLO
SG Enviro-Burn Solo,
SG Enviro-Burn Solo, Satin Gold Handle
SG Enviro-Burn Solo, Satin Chrome Handle
SG Enviro-Burn Solo, Wood Handle
Above available with Short Legs
SG Enviro-Burn Solo, Log Store, Black Handle

Black Handle

SG Enviro-Burn Solo, Log Store, Satin Gold Handle
SG Enviro-Burn Solo, Log Store, S/Chrome Handle

SG Envrio-Burn Solo, Log Store, Wood Handle

5 ENVIRO-BURN SOLO SLIM LINE
Enviro-Burn Solo Slimline, Satin Gold Handle
Enviro-Burn Solo Slimline, Black Handle
Enviro-Burn Solo Slimline, Satin Chrome Handle

Enviro-Burn Solo Slimline Pedestal, Satin Gold Handle

Enviro-Burn Solo Slimline Pedestal, Black Handle

Enviro-Burn Solo Slimline Pedestal, S/Chrome Handle

All SOLO stoves available with Wood Handle

RETAIL PRICE LIST EFFECTIVE 1st OCTOBER 2017

Satin Chrome Handle

CODE
NUMBER

00365
00361
00367
00366

00344
00345
00346

00351
00352
00353

00355
00354
00356

LS00344
LS00345
LS00346

00220
00221
00222
00223

LS00220
LS00221
LS00222
LS00223

00299
00298
00297

00293
00292
00294
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RETAIL
PRICE

690.00
690.00
690.00
690.00

748.00
748.00
748.00

900.00
900.00
900.00

775.00
775.00
775.00

929.00
929.00
929.00

775.00
775.00
775.00
775.00

929.00
929.00
929.00
929.00

825.00
825.00
825.00

932.00
932.00
932.00

VAT INC
PRICE

828.00
828.00
828.00
828.00

897.60
897.60
897.60

1080.00
1080.00
1080.00

930.00
930.00
930.00

1114.80
1114.80
1114.80

930.00
930.00
930.00
930.00

1114.80
1114.80
1114.80
1114.80

990.00
990.00
990.00

1118.40

1118.40
1118.40

(1.10.17)



STOVE
UNIT

HIGHLANDER

Metallic Black

Metallic Black

HIGHLANDER
Metallic Black

Metallic Black

HIGHLANDER

Metallic Black

Metallic Black

HIGHLANDER

Metallic Black

Metallic Black

HARWORTH

HEATING

Harworth Heating Ltd, Blyth Road, Harworth Doncaster, South Yorkshire

DN11 BNE

MODEUVERSION
DETAILS

5 SG SOLO SLIM LINE
SG Enviro-Burn Solo Slimline,
SG Enviro-Burn Solo Slimline,
SG Enviro-Burn Solo Slimline,
SG Enviro-Burn Solo Slimline,

Black Handle

Satin Gold Handle
Satin Chrome Handle
Wood Handle

SG Enviro-Burn
SG Enviro-Burn
SG Enviro-Burn
SG Enviro-Burn

Black Handle
S/Gold Handle
S/Chrome

Wood Handle

Solo Slimline
Solo Slimline
Solo Slimline
Solo Slimline

Pedestal,
Pedestal,
Pedestal,
Pedestal,

Standard Model,
Standard Model, Black Knob

Above available with Short Legs
Standard Model With Log Store, Brass
Standard Model With Log_Store, Black

Brass Knob

Knob
Knob

7 ENVIRO-BURN SOLO

Enviro-Burn Solo, Satin Gold Handle

Enviro-Burn Solo, Black Handle

Enviro-Burn Solo, Satin Chrome Handle

Above available with Short Legs

Enviro-Burn Solo Log Store, Satin Gold Handle
Enviro-Burn Solo Log Store, Black Handle
Enviro-Burn Solo Log Store, Satin Chrome Handle
All SOLO Stoves available with Wood Handles

7 ENVIRO-BURN SG SOLO
SG Enviro-Burn Solo, Black Handle
SG Enviro-Burn Solo, Satin Gold Handle
SG Enviro-Burn Solo, Satin Chrome Handle
SG Enviro-Burn Solo, Wood Handle
Above available with Short Legs
SG Enviro-Burn Solo Log Store, Black Handle
SG Enviro-Burn Solo Log Store, Satin Gold Handle
SG Enviro-Burn Solo Log Store, Satin Chrome Handle
SG Enviro-Burn Solo Log Store, Wood Handle

RETAIL PRICE LIST EFFECTIVE 1st OCTOBER 2017

CODE
NUMBER

00226
00227
00228
00229

00232
00233
00234
00235

00320
00321

00328
00329

00326
00325
00327

LS00326
LS00325
LS00327

00268
00269
00270
00271

00272
00273
00274
00275
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RETAIL
PRICE

825.00
825.00
825.00
825.00

932.00
932.00
932.00
932.00

880.00
880.00

1085.00
1085.00

925.00
925.00
925.00

1130.00
1130.00
1130.00

925.00
925.00
925.00
925.00

1130.00
1130.00
1130.00
1130.00

VAT INC
PRICE

990.00
990.00
990.00
990.00

1118.40
1118.40
1118.40
1118.40

1056.00
1056.00

1302.00
1302.00

1110.00
1110.00
1110.00

1356.00
1356.00
1356.00

1110.00
1110.00
1110.00
1110.00

1356.00
1356.00
1356.00
1356.00

(1.10.17)



STOVE
UNIT

HIGHLANDER

Metallic Black

Metallic Black

Metallic Black

HIGHLANDER

Metallic Black

HIGHLANDER

Metallic Black

HIGHLANDER

Metallic Black

HIGHLANDER

Metallic Black

HIGHLANDER

Metallic Black

HIGHLANDER

Metallic Black

Metallic Black

Harworth Heating Ltd, Blyth Road, Harworth Doncaster, South Yorkshire

HARWORTH

HEATING

DN11 8NE
MODELNERSION
DETAILS

Standard Model, Brass Knob

Standard Model, Black Knob

Standard Model, With Log Store, Brass Knob
Standard Model, With Log Store, Black Knob
Standard Model, Double Fronted, Brass Knob
Standard Model, Double Fronted, Black Knob

8 SOLO

Solo Model,
Solo Model,
Solo Model,

8 SG SOLO DOUBLE
SG Solo Model, Double Fronted,

8 WITH CENTRAL HEATING

Central Heating Boiler & Thermostat,
Central Heating Boiler & Thermostat,
Central Heating Boiler & Thermostat,

Brass Knob
Black Knob
P/Steel Knob

Double Fronted, Satin Gold Handle
Double Fronted, Black Handle
Double Fronted, Satin Chrome Handle

8 SOLO WITH CENTRAL HEATING

Central Heating Boiler & Thermostat,
Central Heating Boiler & Thermostat,
Central Heating Boiler & Thermostat,

Satin Gold
Black Handles
S/Chrome

FRONTED
Black Handle

SG Solo Model, Double Fronted, Satin Gold Handle
SG Solo Model, Double Fronted, Satin Chrome Handle
SG Solo Model, Double Fronted, Wood Handle

8 SG SOLO WITH CENTRAL

SG Central
SG Central
SG Central
SG Central

8 ENVIRO-BURN

Enviro-Burn
Enviro-Burn
Enviro-Burn

Enviro-Burn
Enviro-Burn
Enviro-Burn

HEATING

Heating Boiler & Thermostat Satin Gold
Heatlno Boiler & Thermostat Black Handle
Heating Boiler & Thermostat Satin Chrome
Heating Boiler & Thermostat Wood Handle

SOLO

Solo, Satin Gold Handle
Solo, Black Handle

Solo, Satin Chrome Handle

Solo Log Store ,Satin Gold Handle
Solo Log Store, Black Handle
Solo Log Store, Satin Chrome Handle

All SOLO Stoves available with Wood Handles

RETAIL PRICE LIST EFFECTIVE 1st OCTOBER 2017

CODE
NUMBER

00380
00381

00388
00389

00386
00387

00392
00393
00394

00384
00385
00372

00390
00391
00373

00244
00245
00246
00247

00250
00251
00252
00253

00315
00314
00316

LS00315
LS00314
LS00316
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RETAIL

PRICE

1071.00
1071.00

1318.00
1318.00

1504.00
1504.00

1563.00
1563.00
1563.00

1462.00
1462.00
1462.00

1520.00
1520.00
1520.00

1462.00
1462.00
1462.00
1462.00

1520.00
1520.00
1520.00
1520.00

1047.00
1047.00
1047.00

1293.00
1293.00
1293.00

VAT INC
PRICE

1285.20
1285.20

1581.60
1581.60

1804.80
1804.80

1875.60
1875.60
1875.60

1754.40
1754.40
1754.40

1824.00
1824.00
1824.00

1754.40
1754.40
1754.40
1754.40

1824.00
1824.00
1824.00
1824.00

1256.40
1256.40
1256.40

1551.60

1551.60
1551.60

(1.10.17)



STOVE
UNIT

HIGHLANDER

Metallic Black

Metallic Black

HIGHLANDER

Metallic Black

Metallic Black

HIGHLANDER

Metallic Black

HIGHLANDER

Metallic Black

Metallic Black

HIGHLANDER

Metallic Black

HARWORTH

HEATING

Harworth Heating Ltd, Blyth Road, Harworth Doncaster, South Yorkshire

DN11 8NE

MODELNERSION
DETAILS

8 ENVIRO-BURN SG SOLO

SG
SG
SG
SG

SG Enviro-Burn
SG Enviro-Burn

Enviro-Burn
Enviro-Burn
Enviro-Burn
Enviro-Burn

Solo, Black

Solo, Satin Gold Handle
Solo, Satin Chrome Handle
Solo, Wood Handle

Solo, Log Store, Black Handle
Solo, Log Store, Satin Gold Handle

SG Enviro Burn Solo, Log Store, Satin Chrome Handle

SG Enviro-Burn

10
Standard
Standard
Standard

Standard
Standard
Available

Solo, Log Store, Wood Handle

Model,
Model,
Model,

Brass Knob
Black Knob
Polished Steel Knob

Model, With Log Store, Brass Knob
Model, With Log Store, Black Knob
with Polished Steel Handle

10 WITH CENTRAI. HEATING
Central Heating Boiler & Thermostat, Brass Knob
Central Heating Boiler & Thermostat, Black Knob

Central Heating Boiler & Thermostat,

10 SOLO

Solo Model,
Solo Model,
Solo Model,

Solo Model,
Solo Model,
Solo Model,

10 SOLO WITH CENTRAL
Central Heating Boiler & Thermostat,
Central Heating Boiler & Thermostat,
Central Heating Boiler & Thermostat,

P/Steel Knob

Satin Gold Handle
Black Handle
Satin Chrome Handle

Log Store, Satin Gold Handle
Log Store, Black Handle
Log Store, Satin Chrome Handle

HEATING

Satin Gold
Black Handle
Satin Chrome

All SOLO Stoves available with Wood Handles

RETAIL PRICE LIST EFFECTIVE 1st OCTOBER 2017

CODE
NUMBER

00238
00239
00240
00241

LS00238
LS00239
LS00240
LS00241

00396
00397
00398

00399
00400

00368
00369
00370

00330
00331
00332

00333
00334
00335

00336
00337
00338
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RETAIL
PRICE

1047.00
1047.00
1047.00
1047.00

1293.00
1293.00
1293.00
1293.00

1164.00
1164.00
1164.00

1416.00
1416.00

1800.00
1800.00
1800.00

1120.00
1120.00
1120.00

1373.00
1373.00
1373.00

1758.00
1758.00
1758.00

VAT INC
PRICE

1256.40
1256.40
1256.40
1256.40

1551.60
1551.60
1551.60
1551.60

1396.80
1396.80
1396.80

1699.20
1699.20

2160.00
2160.00
2160.00

1344.00
1344.00
1344.00

1647.60
1647.60
1647.60

2109.60
2109.60
2109.60

(1.10.17)



STOVE
UNIT

HIGHLANDER

Metallic Black

Metallic Black

HIGHLANDER

Metallic Black

HIGHLANDER

Metallic Black

Harworth Heating Ltd, Blyth Road, Harworth Doncaster, South Yorkshire

HARWORTH

HEATING

DN11 8NE

10 SG SOLO
SG Solo
SG Solo
SG Solo
SG Solo

SG Solo
SG Solo
SG Solo
SG Solo

10 SG SOLO

MODELNERSION
DETAILS

Model, Black Handle

Model, Satin Gold Handle
Model, Satin Chrome Handle
Model, Wood Handle

Model, Log Store, Black Handle

Model, Log Store, Satin Gold Handle
Model, Log Store, Satin Chrome Handle
Model, Log Store, Wood Handle

WITH CENTRAL HEATING

SG Central Heating Boiler & Thermostat Black Handle
SG Central Heating Boiler & Thermostat Satin Gold

SG Central Heating Boiler & Thermostat Satin Chrome
SG Central Heating Boiler & Thermostat Wood Handle

16 SOLO
Central
Central
Central

Heating Boiler & Thermostat, Satin Gold
Heating Boiler & Thermostat, Black Handle
Heating Boiler & Thermostat, Satin Chrome

Also available with Wood Handle

COLOURED STOVES AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

CODE
NUMBER

00256
00257
00258
00259

LS00256
LS00257
LS00258
LS00259

00262
00263
00264
00265

00318
00317
00319

HIGHLANDER STOVE RANGE ACCESSORIES

Air Supply Kit

Open Fi
Large M
Multi-fue

re Ash Container for use with Highlander 3
ulti-fuel Ash Container for use with H16CH
I Ash Container for use with all other stoves

Fuel Carrier

Decorative Window Trim (H5 and H7 only)

Glass cleaner spray, 300mls, non-toxic, non-aerosol
Gloves - per pair

6" Rear
5" Rear

Top and

Flue Adaptor
Flue Adaptor

Rear Outlet Canopies available

Models with Chrome Iron Grate

RETAIL PRICE LIST EFFECTIVE 1st OCTOBER 2017

02044
01411
01409
01414
01429
02041
01430
01432
02297
02298
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RETAIL
PRICE

1120.00
1120.00
1120.00
1120.00

1373.00
1373.00
1373.00
1373.00

1758.00
1758.00
1758.00
1758.00

2015.00
2015.00
2015.00

POA

78.20
53.00
61.35
59.30
51.00
32.15

9.70

6.45
48.15
48.15

POA
POA

VAT INC
PRICE

1344.00
1344.00
1344.00
1344.00

1647.60
1647.60
1647.60
1647.60

2109.60
2109.60
2109.60
2109.60

2418.00
2418.00
2418.00

93.84
63.60
73.62
71.16
61.20
38.58
11.64

7.75
57.78
57.78

(1.10.17)



HARWORTH

HEATING

Harworth Heating Ltd, Blyth Road, Harworth Doncaster, South Yorkshire

DN11 8MNE
Page 6 of6
STOVE MODELNERSION CODE DEFRA RETAIL VAT INC
UNIT DETAILS NUMBER YIN PRICE PRICE

YORKSHIRE STOVE

Metallic Black Central Heating Boiler & Thermostat, Brass Knobs 00304 Y 2333.00 2799.60
Central Heating Boiler & Thermostat, Black Knobs 00303 Y 2333.00 2799.60

YORKSHIRE WOOD-BURNING STOVE

Metallic Black Central Heating Boiler & Thermostat, Brass Knobs 00312 Y 2023.00 2427.60
Central Heating Boiler & Thermostat, Black Knobs 00313 Y 2023.00 2427.60
All above available with Polished Steel Knobs

YORKSHIRE STOVE RANGE ACCESSORIES

Griddle - For Yorkshire only 02039 66.40 79.68
Trivet 02040 52.00 62.40
Air Supply Kit - For Yorkshire only 02044 78.20 93.84
Multi-fuel Ash Container 01414 59.50 71.40
Fuel Carrier 01429 51.00 61.20
Decorative Window Trim For Yorkshire 02041 32.15 38.53
Glass cleaner spray, 300mls, non-toxic, non-aerosol 01430 9.70 11.64
Gloves - per pair 01432 6.45 7.75

RETAIL PRICE LIST EFFECTIVE 1st OCTOBER 2017 (1.10.17)



