



HARWORTH
HEATING



Harworth Heating Ltd, Blyth Road, Harworth Doncaster, South Yorkshire
DN11 8NE

Page 1 of 6

STOVE UNIT	MODEL	VERSION	DETAILS	CODE NUMBER	DEFRA YIN	RETAIL PRICE	VAT INC PRICE
HIGHLANDER	3	ENVIRO-BURN	SG SOLO				
		SG Enviro-Burn	Solo, Black Handle	00365	Y	690.00	828.00
Metallic Black		SG Enviro-Burn	Solo, Satin Gold Handle	00361	Y	690.00	828.00
		SG Enviro-Burn	Solo, Satin Chrome Handle	00367	Y	690.00	828.00
		SG Enviro-Burn	Solo, Wood Handle	00366	Y	690.00	828.00
HIGHLANDER	5	ENVIRO-BURN					
		Enviro-Burn,	Brass Knob	00344	Y	748.00	897.60
Metallic Black		Enviro-Burn,	Black Knob	00345	Y	748.00	897.60
		Enviro-Burn,	Polished Steel Knob	00346	Y	748.00	897.60
		Above available with Short Legs					
		Enviro-Burn,	Log Store, Brass Knob	00351	Y	900.00	1080.00
Metallic Black		Enviro-Burn,	Log Store, Black Knob	00352	Y	900.00	1080.00
		Enviro-Burn,	Log Store, Polished Steel Knob	00353	Y	900.00	1080.00
HIGHLANDER	5	ENVIRO-BURN	SOLO				
		Enviro-Burn	Solo, Satin Gold Handle	00355	Y	775.00	930.00
Metallic Black		Enviro-Burn	Solo, Black Handle	00354	Y	775.00	930.00
		Enviro-Burn	Solo, Satin Chrome Handle	00356	Y	775.00	930.00
		Above available with Short Legs					
		Enviro-Burn	Solo, Log Store, Satin Gold Handle	LS00344	Y	929.00	1114.80
Metallic Black		Enviro-Burn	Solo, LQg Store, Black Handle	LS00345	Y	929.00	1114.80
		Enviro-Burn	Solo, Log Store, Satin Chrome Handle	LS00346	Y	929.00	1114.80
HIGHLANDER	5	ENVIRO-BURN	SG SOLO				
		SG Enviro-Burn	Solo, Black Handle	00220	Y	775.00	930.00
Metallic Black		SG Enviro-Burn	Solo, Satin Gold Handle	00221	Y	775.00	930.00
		SG Enviro-Burn	Solo, Satin Chrome Handle	00222	Y	775.00	930.00
		SG Enviro-Burn	Solo, Wood Handle	00223	Y	775.00	930.00
		Above available with Short Legs					
		SG Enviro-Burn	Solo, Log Store, Black Handle	LS00220	Y	929.00	1114.80
Metallic Black		SG Enviro-Burn	Solo, Log Store, Satin Gold Handle	LS00221	Y	929.00	1114.80
		SG Enviro-Burn	Solo, Log Store, S/Chrome Handle	LS00222	Y	929.00	1114.80
		SG Enviro-Burn	Solo, Log Store, Wood Handle	LS00223	Y	929.00	1114.80
HIGHLANDER	5	ENVIRO-BURN	SOLO SLIM LINE				
		Enviro-Burn	Solo Slimline, Satin Gold Handle	00299	Y	825.00	990.00
Metallic Black		Enviro-Burn	Solo Slimline, Black Handle	00298	Y	825.00	990.00
		Enviro-Burn	Solo Slimline, Satin Chrome Handle	00297	Y	825.00	990.00
		Enviro-Burn	Solo Slimline Pedestal, Satin Gold Handle	00293	Y	932.00	1118.40
Metallic Black		Enviro-Burn	Solo Slimline Pedestal, Black Handle	00292	Y	932.00	1118.40
		Enviro-Burn	Solo Slimline Pedestal, S/Chrome Handle	00294	Y	932.00	1118.40
		All SOLO stoves available with Wood Handle					



HARWORTH
HEATING



Harworth Heating Ltd, Blyth Road, Harworth Doncaster, South Yorkshire
DN11 8NE

Page 2 of 6

STOVE UNIT	MODEUVERSION DETAILS	CODE NUMBER	DEFRA YIN	RETAIL PRICE	VAT INC PRICE
HIGHLANDER 5	SG SOLO SLIM LINE				
	SG Enviro-Burn Solo Slimline, Black Handle	00226	Y	825.00	990.00
Metallic Black	SG Enviro-Burn Solo Slimline, Satin Gold Handle	00227	Y	825.00	990.00
	SG Enviro-Burn Solo Slimline, Satin Chrome Handle	00228	Y	825.00	990.00
	SG Enviro-Burn Solo Slimline, Wood Handle	00229	Y	825.00	990.00
	SG Enviro-Burn Solo Slimline Pedestal, Black Handle	00232	Y	932.00	1118.40
Metallic Black	SG Enviro-Burn Solo Slimline Pedestal, S/Gold Handle	00233	Y	932.00	1118.40
	SG Enviro-Burn Solo Slimline Pedestal, S/Chrome	00234	Y	932.00	1118.40
	SG Enviro-Burn Solo Slimline Pedestal, Wood Handle	00235	Y	932.00	1118.40
HIGHLANDER 7					
Metallic Black	Standard Model, Brass Knob	00320	N	880.00	1056.00
	Standard Model, Black Knob	00321	N	880.00	1056.00
	Above available with Short Legs				
Metallic Black	Standard Model With Log Store, Brass Knob	00328	N	1085.00	1302.00
	Standard Model With Log_Store, Black Knob	00329	N	1085.00	1302.00
HIGHLANDER 7	ENVIRO-BURN SOLO				
	Enviro-Burn Solo, Satin Gold Handle	00326	Y	925.00	1110.00
Metallic Black	Enviro-Burn Solo, Black Handle	00325	Y	925.00	1110.00
	Enviro-Burn Solo, Satin Chrome Handle	00327	Y	925.00	1110.00
	Above available with Short Legs				
	Enviro-Burn Solo Log Store, Satin Gold Handle	LS00326	Y	1130.00	1356.00
Metallic Black	Enviro-Burn Solo Log Store, Black Handle	LS00325	Y	1130.00	1356.00
	Enviro-Burn Solo Log Store, Satin Chrome Handle	LS00327	Y	1130.00	1356.00
	All SOLO Stoves available with Wood Handles				
HIGHLANDER 7	ENVIRO-BURN SG SOLO				
	SG Enviro-Burn Solo, Black Handle	00268	Y	925.00	1110.00
Metallic Black	SG Enviro-Burn Solo, Satin Gold Handle	00269	Y	925.00	1110.00
	SG Enviro-Burn Solo, Satin Chrome Handle	00270	Y	925.00	1110.00
	SG Enviro-Burn Solo, Wood Handle	00271	Y	925.00	1110.00
	Above available with Short Legs				
	SG Enviro-Burn Solo Log Store, Black Handle	00272	Y	1130.00	1356.00
Metallic Black	SG Enviro-Burn Solo Log Store, Satin Gold Handle	00273	Y	1130.00	1356.00
	SG Enviro-Burn Solo Log Store, Satin Chrome Handle	00274	Y	1130.00	1356.00
	SG Enviro-Burn Solo Log Store, Wood Handle	00275	Y	1130.00	1356.00



HARWORTH
HEATING



Harworth Heating Ltd, Blyth Road, Harworth Doncaster, South Yorkshire
DN11 8NE

Page 3 of 6

STOVE UNIT	MODEL/VERSION DETAILS	CODE NUMBER	DEFRA YIN	RETAIL PRICE	VAT INC PRICE
HIGHLANDER 8					
Metallic Black	Standard Model, Brass Knob	00380	N	1071.00	1285.20
	Standard Model, Black Knob	00381	N	1071.00	1285.20
Metallic Black	Standard Model, With Log Store, Brass Knob	00388	N	1318.00	1581.60
	Standard Model, With Log Store, Black Knob	00389	N	1318.00	1581.60
Metallic Black	Standard Model, Double Fronted, Brass Knob	00386	N	1504.00	1804.80
	Standard Model, Double Fronted, Black Knob	00387	N	1504.00	1804.80
HIGHLANDER 8 WITH CENTRAL HEATING					
Metallic Black	Central Heating Boiler & Thermostat, Brass Knob	00392	N	1563.00	1875.60
	Central Heating Boiler & Thermostat, Black Knob	00393	N	1563.00	1875.60
	Central Heating Boiler & Thermostat, P/Steel Knob	00394	N	1563.00	1875.60
HIGHLANDER 8 SOLO					
Metallic Black	Solo Model, Double Fronted, Satin Gold Handle	00384	N	1462.00	1754.40
	Solo Model, Double Fronted, Black Handle	00385	N	1462.00	1754.40
	Solo Model, Double Fronted, Satin Chrome Handle	00372	N	1462.00	1754.40
HIGHLANDER 8 SOLO WITH CENTRAL HEATING					
Metallic Black	Central Heating Boiler & Thermostat, Satin Gold	00390	N	1520.00	1824.00
	Central Heating Boiler & Thermostat, Black Handles	00391	N	1520.00	1824.00
	Central Heating Boiler & Thermostat, S/Chrome	00373	N	1520.00	1824.00
HIGHLANDER 8 SG SOLO DOUBLE FRONTED					
Metallic Black	SG Solo Model, Double Fronted, Black Handle	00244	N	1462.00	1754.40
	SG Solo Model, Double Fronted, Satin Gold Handle	00245	N	1462.00	1754.40
	SG Solo Model, Double Fronted, Satin Chrome Handle	00246	N	1462.00	1754.40
	SG Solo Model, Double Fronted, Wood Handle	00247	N	1462.00	1754.40
HIGHLANDER 8 SG SOLO WITH CENTRAL HEATING					
Metallic Black	SG Central Heating Boiler & Thermostat Satin Gold	00250	N	1520.00	1824.00
	SG Central Heating Boiler & Thermostat Black Handle	00251	N	1520.00	1824.00
	SG Central Heating Boiler & Thermostat Satin Chrome	00252	N	1520.00	1824.00
	SG Central Heating Boiler & Thermostat Wood Handle	00253	N	1520.00	1824.00
HIGHLANDER 8 ENVIRO-BURN SOLO					
Metallic Black	Enviro-Burn Solo, Satin Gold Handle	00315	Y	1047.00	1256.40
	Enviro-Burn Solo, Black Handle	00314	Y	1047.00	1256.40
	Enviro-Burn Solo, Satin Chrome Handle	00316	Y	1047.00	1256.40
Metallic Black	Enviro-Burn Solo Log Store, Satin Gold Handle	LS00315	Y	1293.00	1551.60
	Enviro-Burn Solo Log Store, Black Handle	LS00314	Y	1293.00	1551.60
	Enviro-Burn Solo Log Store, Satin Chrome Handle	LS00316	Y	1293.00	1551.60
	All SOLO Stoves available with Wood Handles				



HARWORTH
HEATING



Harworth Heating Ltd, Blyth Road, Harworth Doncaster, South Yorkshire
DN11 8NE

Page 4 of 6

STOVE UNIT	MODEL/VERSION DETAILS	CODE NUMBER	DEFRA YIN	RETAIL PRICE	VAT INC PRICE
HIGHLANDER 8	ENVIRO-BURN SG SOLO				
	SG Enviro-Burn Solo, Black	00238	Y	1047.00	1256.40
Metallic Black	SG Enviro-Burn Solo, Satin Gold Handle	00239	Y	1047.00	1256.40
	SG Enviro-Burn Solo, Satin Chrome Handle	00240	Y	1047.00	1256.40
	SG Enviro-Burn Solo, Wood Handle	00241	Y	1047.00	1256.40
	SG Enviro-Burn Solo, Log Store, Black Handle	LS00238	Y	1293.00	1551.60
Metallic Black	SG Enviro-Burn Solo, Log Store, Satin Gold Handle	LS00239	Y	1293.00	1551.60
	SG Enviro-Burn Solo, Log Store, Satin Chrome Handle	LS00240	Y	1293.00	1551.60
	SG Enviro-Burn Solo, Log Store, Wood Handle	LS00241	Y	1293.00	1551.60
HIGHLANDER 10					
	Standard Model, Brass Knob	00396	N	1164.00	1396.80
Metallic Black	Standard Model, Black Knob	00397	N	1164.00	1396.80
	Standard Model, Polished Steel Knob	00398	N	1164.00	1396.80
Metallic Black	Standard Model, With Log Store, Brass Knob	00399	N	1416.00	1699.20
	Standard Model, With Log Store, Black Knob	00400	N	1416.00	1699.20
	Available with Polished Steel Handle				
HIGHLANDER 10 WITH CENTRAL HEATING					
	Central Heating Boiler & Thermostat, Brass Knob	00368	N	1800.00	2160.00
Metallic Black	Central Heating Boiler & Thermostat, Black Knob	00369	N	1800.00	2160.00
	Central Heating Boiler & Thermostat, P/Steel Knob	00370	N	1800.00	2160.00
HIGHLANDER 10 SOLO					
	Solo Model, Satin Gold Handle	00330	N	1120.00	1344.00
Metallic Black	Solo Model, Black Handle	00331	N	1120.00	1344.00
	Solo Model, Satin Chrome Handle	00332	N	1120.00	1344.00
	Solo Model, Log Store, Satin Gold Handle	00333	N	1373.00	1647.60
Metallic Black	Solo Model, Log Store, Black Handle	00334	N	1373.00	1647.60
	Solo Model, Log Store, Satin Chrome Handle	00335	N	1373.00	1647.60
HIGHLANDER 10 SOLO WITH CENTRAL HEATING					
	Central Heating Boiler & Thermostat, Satin Gold	00336	N	1758.00	2109.60
Metallic Black	Central Heating Boiler & Thermostat, Black Handle	00337	N	1758.00	2109.60
	Central Heating Boiler & Thermostat, Satin Chrome	00338	N	1758.00	2109.60
	All SOLO Stoves available with Wood Handles				



HARWORTH
HEATING



Harworth Heating Ltd, Blyth Road, Harworth Doncaster, South Yorkshire
DN11 8NE

Page 5 of 6

STOVE UNIT	MODEL/VERSION DETAILS	CODE NUMBER	DEFRA YIN	RETAIL PRICE	VAT INC PRICE
HIGHLANDER 10 SG SOLO	SG Solo Model, Black Handle	00256	N	1120.00	1344.00
Metallic Black	SG Solo Model, Satin Gold Handle	00257	N	1120.00	1344.00
	SG Solo Model, Satin Chrome Handle	00258	N	1120.00	1344.00
	SG Solo Model, Wood Handle	00259	N	1120.00	1344.00
	SG Solo Model, Log Store, Black Handle	LS00256	N	1373.00	1647.60
Metallic Black	SG Solo Model, Log Store, Satin Gold Handle	LS00257	N	1373.00	1647.60
	SG Solo Model, Log Store, Satin Chrome Handle	LS00258	N	1373.00	1647.60
	SG Solo Model, Log Store, Wood Handle	LS00259	N	1373.00	1647.60
HIGHLANDER 10 SG SOLO WITH CENTRAL HEATING	SG Central Heating Boiler & Thermostat Black Handle	00262	N	1758.00	2109.60
Metallic Black	SG Central Heating Boiler & Thermostat Satin Gold	00263	N	1758.00	2109.60
	SG Central Heating Boiler & Thermostat Satin Chrome	00264	N	1758.00	2109.60
	SG Central Heating Boiler & Thermostat Wood Handle	00265	N	1758.00	2109.60
HIGHLANDER 16 SOLO	Central Heating Boiler & Thermostat, Satin Gold	00318	N	2015.00	2418.00
Metallic Black	Central Heating Boiler & Thermostat, Black Handle	00317	N	2015.00	2418.00
	Central Heating Boiler & Thermostat, Satin Chrome	00319	N	2015.00	2418.00
	Also available with Wood Handle				

COLOURED STOVES AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

POA

HIGHLANDER STOVE RANGE ACCESSORIES

Air Supply Kit	02044	78.20	93.84
Open Fire Ash Container for use with Highlander 3	01411	53.00	63.60
Large Multi-fuel Ash Container for use with H16CH	01409	61.35	73.62
Multi-fuel Ash Container for use with all other stoves	01414	59.30	71.16
Fuel Carrier	01429	51.00	61.20
Decorative Window Trim (H5 and H7 only)	02041	32.15	38.58
Glass cleaner spray, 300mls, non-toxic, non-aerosol	01430	9.70	11.64
Gloves - per pair	01432	6.45	7.75
6" Rear Flue Adaptor	02297	48.15	57.78
5" Rear Flue Adaptor	02298	48.15	57.78

Top and Rear Outlet Canopies available
Models with Chrome Iron Grate

POA
POA



HARWORTH
HEATING



Harworth Heating Ltd, Blyth Road, Harworth Doncaster, South Yorkshire
DN11 8NE

Page 6 of 6

STOVE UNIT	MODEL/VERSION DETAILS	CODE NUMBER	DEFRA YIN	RETAIL PRICE	VAT INC PRICE
YORKSHIRE STOVE					
Metallic Black	Central Heating Boiler & Thermostat, Brass Knobs	00304	Y	2333.00	2799.60
	Central Heating Boiler & Thermostat, Black Knobs	00303	Y	2333.00	2799.60
YORKSHIRE WOOD-BURNING STOVE					
Metallic Black	Central Heating Boiler & Thermostat, Brass Knobs	00312	Y	2023.00	2427.60
	Central Heating Boiler & Thermostat, Black Knobs	00313	Y	2023.00	2427.60
	All above available with Polished Steel Knobs				

YORKSHIRE STOVE RANGE ACCESSORIES

Griddle - For Yorkshire only	02039	66.40	79.68
Trivet	02040	52.00	62.40
Air Supply Kit - For Yorkshire only	02044	78.20	93.84
Multi-fuel Ash Container	01414	59.50	71.40
Fuel Carrier	01429	51.00	61.20
Decorative Window Trim For Yorkshire	02041	32.15	38.53
Glass cleaner spray, 300mls, non-toxic, non-aerosol	01430	9.70	11.64
Gloves - per pair	01432	6.45	7.75